Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 1 S/M/L PONY OfF 1

Place Entry Horse
1 193  WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
2 678 FOX N SOX
3 195 DEEP N' DELICIOUS
Class: 2 S/IM/L PONY O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 678 FOX N SOX
2 193  WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
3 195 DEEP N' DELICIOUS
Class: 3 S/M/L PONY O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 193  WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
2 195 DEEP N' DELICIOUS
3 678 FOX N SOX
Class: 4 S/M/L PONY U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 193  WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
2 678 FOX N SOX
3 195 DEEP N' DELICIOUS
Class: 9 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 637 RIO'S REFLECTION
2 592 ACE OF HEARTS
3 497 QUICKSTEP N TIME
4 495 GREY EXPECTATIONS
5 215 ORIENT
6 624 CASABLANCA
7 593 ELLA ENCHANTED
8 619 MOJO RISIN
Class: 00 OPEN SCHOOLING ALL DAY
Place Entry Horse

Class: 10 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2
Place

1 677

495
592
215
637
497
432
593

Class: 11 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3
Place

1 497

637
592
495
677
593
624
432

Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE

Horse

BECAUSE I SAID SO
GREY EXPECTATIONS
ACE OF HEARTS
ORIENT

RIO'S REFLECTION
QUICKSTEP N TIME
HERSHEY'S KISS
ELLA ENCHANTED

Entry

@ NN N A W N

Horse

QUICKSTEP N TIME
RIO'S REFLECTION
ACE OF HEARTS
GREY EXPECTATIONS
BECAUSE I SAID SO
ELLA ENCHANTED
CASABLANCA
HERSHEY'S KISS

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Entries that competed: 3

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points

Owner Rider Prize Points
DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV  AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 4.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV  AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 10.00
DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 6.00
CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 4.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV  AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 4.00
Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 10.00
CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV  AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 4.00
Entries that competed: 17 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $35.00 10.00
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $29.00 6.00
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $27.00 4.00
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $26.00 2.00
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 1.00
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 0.50
MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00
NEWEY, MEAGHAN ALISON KELLETT $0.00
Entries that competed: 27 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
Entries that competed: 17 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
SCOTT, SAVANNAH SAVANNAH SCOTT $35.00 10.00
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $29.00 6.00
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $27.00 4.00
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $26.00 2.00
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00 1.00
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00 0.50
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00
MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00
Entries that competed: 17 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $35.00 10.00
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $29.00 6.00
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $27.00 4.00
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] OLIVIA HARNETT $26.00 2.00
SCOTT, SAVANNAH SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00 1.00
MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690] RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00 0.50
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00

Entries that competed:

17 Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE

Place Horse

117 WELL KEPT SECRET

215 ORIENT

497 QUICKSTEP N TIME

677 BECAUSE I SAID SO

637 RIO'S REFLECTION

122 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
495 GREY EXPECTATIONS
596 STEADY AS SHE GOES

Class: 13 MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 1

Place

Entry

0 9N AW N =

Horse
635 WENI'M TEN
438 GOLDEN KISSES
518 GINGER SNAP
644 MY PRINCE CHARMING
407 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
485 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
523 PLAYING TAG
692 IRISH LADDY
641 PRINCESS PEACH

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2

Place

Entry

—

o X NN R W N

Horse
524 LUCK OF THE IRISH
438 GOLDEN KISSES
635 WENI'M TEN
644 MY PRINCE CHARMING
485 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
518 GINGER SNAP
523 PLAYING TAG
407 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
641 PRINCESS PEACH

Class: 15 MODIFIED PONY O/F 3

Place

Entry

—

o X NN R W N

Entry Horse

—

635 WENI'M TEN

485 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
524 LUCK OF THE IRISH

438 GOLDEN KISSES

518 GINGER SNAP

644 MY PRINCE CHARMING
407 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
523 PLAYING TAG

692 IRISH LADDY

Class: 16 MODIFIED PONY U/SADDLE

Place

o X NN AR W N

Entry Horse
1 524 LUCK OF THE IRISH
635 WENI'M TEN
485 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
407 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
PLAYING TAG
644 MY PRINCE CHARMING
438 GOLDEN KISSES
450 MAKE YOUR MARK

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1

@ NN N A WN
W
[
w

Entries that competed: 17

Owner

VILES, AILI [5238]

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
SCOTT, SAVANNAH
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
BRECH, JENNIFER

NORTON, CAROL [2401]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

BRECH, JENNIFER

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
BRECH, JENNIFER
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
BRECH, JENNIFER
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
SCHIMPL, JULIE

Entries that competed: 8

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points

Rider Prize Points
AILI VILES [5238] $25.00 10.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $19.00 6.00
KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $18.00 4.00
SAVANNAH SCOTT $17.00 2.00
MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00 1.00
MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 0.50
OLIVIA HARNETT $0.00
ANNIE GRAY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $35.00 10.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $29.00 6.00
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $27.00 4.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $26.00 2.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 1.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00 0.50
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00
JENNA LACY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JORDAN KELL [3730] $35.00 10.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $29.00 6.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $27.00 4.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $26.00 2.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00 1.00
KATYA BZOWE] [4667] $0.00 0.50
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
JENNA LACY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $35.00 10.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $29.00 6.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $27.00 4.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $26.00 2.00
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $0.00 1.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00 0.50
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JORDAN KELL [3730] $25.00 10.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $19.00 6.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $18.00 4.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $17.00 2.00
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00 1.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00 0.50
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00
ZOEY GODIN $0.00

Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Entries that competed: 8

Place Entry

150
471
632
634
447
204
493
473

0 9N AW N =

Horse

SARACEN

AVRO AERO
RAMICOR
WEXFORD

KANDY DANZA
ESCADOR
INVESTED HONOUR
INVIDIA

Class: 18 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry

1 204
447
150
473
632
493
634

N SN N A W N

Horse

ESCADOR

KANDY DANZA
SARACEN

INVIDIA

RAMICOR
INVESTED HONOUR
WEXFORD

Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry

1 204
634
473
447
632
150
493
477

@ NN N A W N

Horse

ESCADOR
WEXFORD

INVIDIA

KANDY DANZA
RAMICOR
SARACEN
INVESTED HONOUR
AVRO AERO

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry

1 473
150

@ NN N A WN
S
N
~

Horse

INVIDIA

SARACEN

AVRO AERO
RAMICOR

KANDY DANZA
ESCADOR
WEXFORD
INVESTED HONOUR

Class: 21 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry

1 165
224
408
413
586
225
196
616

W NN N AW N

Horse

CADILLERO
OPENING BID
BOMBAY

COUER DE WILHELM
SONNENKOENIGIN
WINSTON
HIGHLAND BAY
FIVE ALIVE

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry Horse
1 586 SONNENKOENIGIN
2 165 CADILLERO
3 408 BOMBAY

Owner

WOLLISON, RACHEL

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
HAYES, KIRBY [307]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]

Rider

ARDEN KELL [3729]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
CLAUDIA PONGETTI
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
KIRBY HAYES [307]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
CAPRI COLLINS [187]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

HAYES, KIRBY [307]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
WOLLISON, RACHEL
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]

Rider
KIRBY HAYES [307]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
ARDEN KELL [3729]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
CLAUDIA PONGETTI

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

HAYES, KIRBY [307]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
WOLLISON, RACHEL
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]

Rider
KIRBY HAYES [307]
CLAUDIA PONGETTI
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
ARDEN KELL [3729]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
WOLLISON, RACHEL

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
KARMALLY, NATALIE
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
HAYES, KIRBY [307]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

Rider

CAPRI COLLINS [187]
ARDEN KELL [3729]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
KIRBY HAYES [307]
CLAUDIA PONGETTI
SYDNEY FRANKLIN

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
GROSSE, SARA
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
ROTH, NATALIE

PATERSON, KADY

Rider
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
SARA GROSSE
KELSIE COLE [5142]
KRYSTEN LAMMERT
NATALIE ROTH
KADY PATERSON

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]

Rider
KELSIE COLE [5142]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$19.00 6.00
$18.00 4.00
$17.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry Horse
4 224 OPENING BID
5 225 WINSTON
6 196 HIGHLAND BAY
7 413 COUER DE WILHELM
8 616 FIVE ALIVE

Class: 23 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 3

Place
1 586 SONNENKOENIGIN

408 BOMBAY

165 CADILLERO

196 HIGHLAND BAY

225 WINSTON

224 OPENING BID

413 COUER DE WILHELM

616 FIVE ALIVE

Class: 24 ADULT AM. HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

Entry Horse

@ NN N AR W N

Entry Horse

1 413 COUER DE WILHELM
586 SONNENKOENIGIN
224 OPENING BID

196 HIGHLAND BAY

165 CADILLERO

408 BOMBAY

616 FIVE ALIVE

225 WINSTON

Class: 25 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 1

Place

W NN N A WN

Horse
412 CHICAGO K
565 NEXT ENDEAVOUR
417 NERA
568 WIMBLEDON
221 WINSTON
269 LEXINGTON
480 SEARCH WARRANT
689 KINGSIZED
682 BOUND FOR GLORY

Class: 26 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 2

Place

Entry

—

o NN AR W N

Horse
412 CHICAGO K
568 WIMBLEDON
221 WINSTON
682 BOUND FOR GLORY
417 NERA
689 KINGSIZED
565 NEXT ENDEAVOUR
480 SEARCH WARRANT
269 LEXINGTON

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3

Entry

o 9N N R W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 565 NEXT ENDEAVOUR
2 682 BOUND FOR GLORY
3 568 WIMBLEDON

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
ROTH, NATALIE

GROSSE, SARA

PATERSON, KADY

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
ROTH, NATALIE
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER
GROSSE, SARA

PATERSON, KADY

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

GROSSE, SARA
GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272]
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER
ROTH, NATALIE

BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
PATERSON, KADY
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
CRAWFORD, KATIE

BASSILL TARA [2113]
TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]
GEORGAS, SUE

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

BASSILI, TARA [2113]
TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
CRAWFORD, KATIE
GEORGAS, SUE

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
BASSILI, TARA [2113]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $26.00 2.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 1.00
NATALIE ROTH $0.00 0.50
SARA GROSSE $0.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KELSIE COLE [5142] $35.00 10.00
ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $29.00 6.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $27.00 4.00
NATALIE ROTH $26.00 2.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 1.00
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00 0.50
SARA GROSSE $0.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SARA GROSSE $25.00 10.00
KELSIE COLE [5142] $19.00 6.00
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $18.00 4.00
NATALIE ROTH $17.00 2.00
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790] $0.00 1.00
ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $0.00 0.50
KADY PATERSON $0.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LINDSAY ELLIOTT $35.00 10.00
KENZIE BLACK [3735] $29.00 6.00
BRADI MOORE $27.00 4.00
JULIE MORRIS [5437] $26.00 2.00
VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00 1.00
EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00 0.50
THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00
SUE GEORGAS $0.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LINDSAY ELLIOTT $35.00 10.00
JULIE MORRIS [5437] $29.00 6.00
VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $27.00 4.00
RILEY ALLISON $26.00 2.00
BRADI MOORE $0.00 1.00
SUE GEORGAS $0.00 0.50
KENZIE BLACK [3735] $0.00
THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00
EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KENZIE BLACK [3735] $35.00 10.00
RILEY ALLISON $29.00 6.00
JULIE MORRIS [5437] $27.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3 Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
4 417 NERA CRAWFORD, KATIE BRADI MOORE $26.00 2.00
5 221 WINSTON TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259] VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00 1.00
6 269 LEXINGTON FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370] EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00 0.50
7 689 KINGSIZED GEORGAS, SUE SUE GEORGAS $0.00
8 480 SEARCH WARRANT CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756] THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00
9 412 CHICAGO K AMOS, ERIN [2456] LINDSAY ELLIOTT $0.00
Class: 28 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 412 CHICAGO K AMOS, ERIN [2456] LINDSAY ELLIOTT $25.00 10.00
2 568 WIMBLEDON BASSILI, TARA [2113] JULIE MORRIS [5437] $19.00 6.00
3 269 LEXINGTON FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370] EMILY COLLETT [2724] $18.00 4.00
4 221 WINSTON TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259] VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $17.00 2.00
5 682 BOUND FOR GLORY MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] RILEY ALLISON $0.00 1.00
6 417 NERA CRAWFORD, KATIE BRADI MOORE $0.00 0.50
7 480 SEARCH WARRANT CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756] THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00
8 689 KINGSIZED GEORGAS, SUE SUE GEORGAS $0.00
9 565 NEXT ENDEAVOUR BLACK, KENZIE [3735] KENZIE BLACK [3735] $0.00
Class: 29 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1 Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 626 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $35.00 10.00
2 466 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00 6.00
3 459 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $27.00 4.00
4 526 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $26.00 2.00
5 467 STEWART'S WAY CUMMINGS, LISA [8553] REBECCA REED $0.00 1.00
6 549 NOVELLA KERRIGAN, TENILLE ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048] $0.00 0.50
7 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
8 209 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $0.00
Class: 30 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2 Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00 10.00
2 466 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00 6.00
3 626 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $27.00 4.00
4 459 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $26.00 2.00
5 526 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 1.00
6 549 NOVELLA KERRIGAN, TENILLE ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048] $0.00 0.50
7 467 STEWART'S WAY CUMMINGS, LISA [8553] REBECCA REED $0.00
8 209 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $0.00
Class: 31 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3 Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 459 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $35.00 10.00
2 466 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00 6.00
3 626 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $27.00 4.00
4 209 HEAVEN SENT ROY, KRISTINA KRISTINA ROY $26.00 2.00
5 526 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 1.00
6 467 STEWART'S WAY CUMMINGS, LISA [8553] REBECCA REED $0.00 0.50
7 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
8 549 NOVELLA KERRIGAN, TENILLE ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048] $0.00
Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $25.00 10.00
2 626 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $19.00 6.00
3 459 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $18.00 4.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca May 08, 2018 1 Of 1



Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Entries that competed: 9
Owner Rider

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse
4 549 NOVELLA
5 466 THEODORE
6 467 STEWART'S WAY
7 526 OFF ICE TIME
8 209 HEAVEN SENT

Class: 33 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse

1 214 ADAGIO
585 THE MATCHMAKER
212 FIFTH STREET
408 BOMBAY
614 NIIGONS HALO HT
415 LA CZARITZAS

Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry Horse

1 585 THE MATCHMAKER

212 FIFTH STREET
214 ADAGIO
614 NIIGONS HALO HT
408 BOMBAY
415 LA CZARITZAS

Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse

A W A W N

A N A W N

1 212 FIFTH STREET
2 614 NIIGONS HALO HT
3 585 THE MATCHMAKER
4 408 BOMBAY
5 415 LA CZARITZAS
6 214 ADAGIO
Class: 36 LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 614 NIIGONS HALO HT
2 585 THE MATCHMAKER
3 212 FIFTH STREET
4 214 ADAGIO
5 415 LA CZARITZAS
6 408 BOMBAY
Class: 37 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 617 MONTE CARLO
2 415 LA CZARITZAS
Class: 38 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 617 MONTE CARLO
2 415 LA CZARITZAS
Class: 39 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 617 MONTE CARLO
2 415 LACZARITZAS
Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
ROY, KRISTINA

ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048]
ROWEN HAHN [4677]
REBECCA REED

PAXTON YODER [4594]
KRISTINA ROY

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GONG, JESSICA [4521]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
LEVERS, FIONA [4194]
AYERS, ANNA

Rider
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
KELSIE COLE [5142]
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]
ANNA AYERS

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GONG, JESSICA [4521]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
LEVERS, FIONA [4194]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
AYERS, ANNA

Rider

KELSIE COLE [5142]
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
ANNA AYERS

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

GONG, JESSICA [4521]
LEVERS, FIONA [4194]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
AYERS, ANNA

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]

Rider
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]
KELSIE COLE [5142]
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
ANNA AYERS
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

LEVERS, FIONA [4194]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GONG, JESSICA [4521]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
AYERS, ANNA

COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]

Rider
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]
KELSIE COLE [5142]
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
ANNA AYERS
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

MONACO, SARAH SARAH MONACO

AYERS, ANNA ANNA AYERS
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

MONACO, SARAH SARAH MONACO

AYERS, ANNA ANNA AYERS
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

MONACO, SARAH SARAH MONACO

AYERS, ANNA ANNA AYERS
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
May 08, 2018

Prize Points
$17.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$25.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

10.00
6.00

10.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse
1 617 MONTE CARLO
2 415 LA CZARITZA S
Class: 41 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 691 ICE CASCADE
2 698 NAMASTE
Class: 42 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 112 QUARTERMAIN
2 691 ICE CASCADE
3 698 NAMASTE
Class: 43 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 698 NAMASTE
2 691 ICE CASCADE
3 112 QUARTERMAIN
Class: 44 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 698 NAMASTE
2 691 ICE CASCADE
3 112 QUARTERMAIN
Class: 45 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 631 PICASSO
2 464 ACCOMPLICE
3 463 SMOOTH SAILING
4 490 GOLDEN MAELLE
5 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT
6 421 PARK WOOD AFFAIR
7 212 FIFTH STREET
8 199 ASK ME ANYTHING
9 575 STYLE
Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 463 SMOOTH SAILING
2 490 GOLDEN MAELLE
3 575 STYLE
4 212 FIFTH STREET
5 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT
6 558 DOUBLE TAKE
7 421 PARK WOOD AFFAIR
8 631 PICASSO
9 113 CRYSTAL W

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse

1 631 PICASSO

464 ACCOMPLICE

558 DOUBLE TAKE

463 SMOOTH SAILING

199 ASK ME ANYTHING

152 GUARDIAN B

A U A W N

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

MONACO, SARAH SARAH MONACO

AYERS, ANNA ANNA AYERS
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

JONES, SANDY VANESSA FENWICK

POSEN, ALLISON [2599] VANESSA FENWICK
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

MAHER-VILES, KARINA
JONES, SANDY
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]

KARINA MAHER-VILES
VANESSA FENWICK
VANESSA FENWICK

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
JONES, SANDY
MAHER-VILES, KARINA

Rider
VANESSA FENWICK
VANESSA FENWICK
KARINA MAHER-VILES

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
JONES, SANDY
MAHER-VILES, KARINA

Rider
ALLISON POSEN [2599]
VANESSA FENWICK
KARINA MAHER-VILES

Entries that competed: 14

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA
GONG, JESSICA [4521]

CLUNE, AVERY

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Rider
AMELIA DODDS
JACK MURPHY [5288]
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
ERIN CIMRING [4536]
FELICITY HINSCHE
THALIA GIAVANOGLOU
JESSICA GONG [4521]
SASHA MATTA [5462]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]

Entries that competed: 14

Owner

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

GONG, JESSICA [4521]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BURELLE, ALIX

Rider
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
ERIN CIMRING [4536]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
JESSICA GONG [4521]
FELICITY HINSCHE
BAYLI COHEN
THALIA GIAVANOGLOU
AMELIA DODDS
ABIGAIL DELORME

Entries that competed: 14

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

CLUNE, AVERY

CAMPBELL, RHIANNAN

Rider
AMELIA DODDS
JACK MURPHY [5288]
BAYLI COHEN
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
SASHA MATTA [5462]
JENNI HARRINGTON [5526]
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$19.00 6.00
$18.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry Horse

7 212 FIFTH STREET

8 490 GOLDEN MAELLE

9 421 PARK WOOD AFFAIR

Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse

1 199 ASK ME ANYTHING

2 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT

3 575 STYLE

4 463 SMOOTH SAILING

5 490 GOLDEN MAELLE

6 647 LADY GREY

7 631 PICASSO

8 212 FIFTH STREET

Class: 49 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1

Place Horse

SMOKE ON THE WATER
NARNIA K

NAMASTE

WITHOUT A DOUBT
KEEWAYDIN

CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
ICE CASCADE
BRAVADO

JACKSON

Class: 50 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2

Place

Entry

—
N
Nl
—_

o e N NN AR W N
W
o

Horse

NAMASTE

NARNIA K

WITHOUT A DOUBT
SMOKE ON THE WATER
JACKSON

ICE CASCADE
DURAMAX

CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
KEEWAYDIN

Entry

698
672

491
400

197
139
676

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place

o X 3NN AR W N =

Horse

SMOKE ON THE WATER
WITHOUT A DOUBT
JACKSON

NAMASTE
KEEWAYDIN
DURAMAX

GIRL TALK

CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
ICE CASCADE

Entry

197
648
139
691

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

o R 9N R W N =
(=}
-
(=)

Entry Horse

676
698
465

KEEWAYDIN
NAMASTE
BRAVADO
WITHOUT A DOUBT

W N =

Entries that competed:

Owner

GONG, JESSICA [4521]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA

Entries that competed:

Owner

CLUNE, AVERY

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

ELLIS, HANNA [97581]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
GONG, JESSICA [4521]

Entries that competed:

Owner

LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
AMELI, MARIAM [2002]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]
CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
ARVAY, ALANA [4014]
JONES, SANDY

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

Entries that competed:

Owner

POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
AMELIL MARIAM [2002]
DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]
LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
JONES, SANDY

ABROMS, SPENCER [817]
ARVAY, ALANA [4014]
CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]

Entries that competed:

Owner

LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]
DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
ABROMS, SPENCER [817]
NATERER, MONIKA
ARVAY, ALANA [4014]
JONES, SANDY

Entries that competed:

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
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14 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
THALIA GIAVANOGLOU $0.00
14 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SASHA MATTA [5462] $25.00 10.00
FELICITY HINSCHE $19.00 6.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $18.00 4.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $17.00 2.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00 1.00
HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00 0.50
AMELIA DODDS $0.00
JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $35.00 10.00
MARIAM AMELI [2002] $29.00 6.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $27.00 4.00
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $26.00 2.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 1.00
LOUISE MCGINN [5740] $0.00 0.50
SANDY JONES $0.00
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $0.00
MEAGHAN CHAMBERS [5889] $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $35.00 10.00
MARIAM AMELI [2002] $29.00 6.00
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $27.00 4.00
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $26.00 2.00
MEAGHAN CHAMBERS [5889] $0.00 1.00
SANDY JONES $0.00 0.50
SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00
LOUISE MCGINN [5740] $0.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $35.00 10.00
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $29.00 6.00
MEAGHAN CHAMBERS [5889] $27.00 4.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $26.00 2.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 1.00
SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00 0.50
TESSA BALICS [2647] $0.00
LOUISE MCGINN [5740] $0.00
SANDY JONES $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $25.00 10.00
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $19.00 6.00
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970] $18.00 4.00
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $17.00 2.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE Entries that competed: 12 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
5 158 AMAZING EH AMOS, ERIN [2456] ELYSE TAILLEFER $0.00 1.00
6 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 0.50
7 648 GIRL TALK NATERER, MONIKA TESSA BALICS [2647] $0.00
8 197 DURAMAX ABROMS, SPENCER [817] SPENCER ABROMS [817] $0.00
Class: 53 SHOW HACK Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00 10.00
2 194 LOLITAV LAWRIE, JENNIFER FLEUR ELY $27.00 6.00
3 215 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $25.00 4.00
4 134 FIELDER'S CHOICE USSHER, CAROLYN CAROLYN USSHER [787] $25.00 2.00
5 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 1.00
6 612 THE BODYGUARD GROSSER, DONA [5110] EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00 0.50
7 163 PRETTY WOMAN HAIGHT, DEBBIE DEBBIE HAIGHT $0.00
8 212 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
Class: 54 ROAD HACK Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 194 LOLITAV LAWRIE, JENNIFER FLEUR ELY $35.00 10.00
2 134 FIELDER'S CHOICE USSHER, CAROLYN CAROLYN USSHER [787] $27.00 6.00
3 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $25.00 4.00
4 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $25.00 2.00
5 215 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 1.00
6 612 THE BODYGUARD GROSSER, DONA [5110] EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00 0.50
7 212 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
8 163 PRETTY WOMAN HAIGHT, DEBBIE DEBBIE HAIGHT $0.00
Class: 55 PLEASURE HACK Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 194 LOLITAV LAWRIE, JENNIFER FLEUR ELY $35.00 10.00
2 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00 6.00
3 134 FIELDER'S CHOICE USSHER, CAROLYN CAROLYN USSHER [787] $25.00 4.00
4 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $25.00 2.00
5 215 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 1.00
6 612 THE BODYGUARD GROSSER, DONA [5110] EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00 0.50
7 212 FIFTH STREET GONG, JESSICA [4521] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
8 163 PRETTY WOMAN HAIGHT, DEBBIE DEBBIE HAIGHT $0.00
Class: 56 1/1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 17 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 427 PAVLOVA LABANOVICH, LEAH LEAH LABANOVICH $55.00 10.00
2 681 WANDERLUST DONOVAN, NICOLE [8991] NICOLE DONOVAN [8991] $47.00 6.00
3 622 BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KATRINA STANFIELD $40.00 4.00
4 573 SLY ASPIOS PARULSKI, JULIA JULIA PARULSKI $40.00 2.00
5 722 JOHNNY ROCKSTAR SHAW, ANGELA ANGELA SHAW $0.00 1.00
6 131 ABIGOLD IVENS, EMMA EMMA IVENS $0.00 0.50
7 203 ISABELLAII WYATT, FRANK SHANON CHURIKOV [5498] $0.00
8 133 FINNEGAN K MILLS, DAKOTA [2785] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
Class: 57 1/1.10 METER JUMPER SPEED Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 598 SAME BOLANOS-SHAW, KERRY KERRY BOLANOS-SHAW $55.00 10.00
2 573 SLY ASPIOS PARULSKI, JULIA JULIA PARULSKI $47.00 6.00
3 131 ABIGOLD IVENS, EMMA EMMA IVENS $40.00 4.00
4 462 CHALCEDONY ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719] DAVID PASOFF [2625] $40.00 2.00
5 479 HEIDI BINTZ, COURTINEE [4680] COURTINEE BINTZ [4680] $0.00 1.00
6 203 ISABELLAII WYATT, FRANK SHANON CHURIKOV [5498] $0.00 0.50
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 57 1/1.10 METER JUMPER SPEED

Place Entry Horse

7 198 PISTACHIO

8 722 JOHNNY ROCKSTAR

Class: 58 1/1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place Entry Horse

1 203 ISABELLAII

2 198 PISTACHIO

3 622 BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S

4 482 HIGHLNDER

Class: 62 0.90 METER IMM J/O

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Entries that competed: 13

Place

Horse

Entry
1 627 HEY, EDDIE!

476 JADORE DIOR
427 PAVLOVA

116 VIVALDI

414 DIAMOND RIO
454 TAKE NOTICE
577 CHAPTER ONE
133 FINNEGAN K

Class: 63 0.90 METER SPEED

Place Horse

1 427 PAVLOVA

476 J'ADORE DIOR
627 HEY, EDDIE!
414 DIAMOND RIO
656 IRISH
462 CHALCEDONY
681 WANDERLUST
577 CHAPTER ONE

Class: 64 0.90 METER IMM J/O
Place Horse

1 476 J'ADORE DIOR
627 HEY, EDDIE!
670 GRAFFITI
427 PAVLOVA
203 ISABELLAII
577 CHAPTER ONE
219 CADDYSHACK B
131 ABIGOLD

Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1

Place

0 N N N A WN

Entry

@ NN N A W N

Entry

@ 2 N AR W N

Entry Horse

1 432 HERSHEY'S KISS
2 625 DANNY BOY

3 226 RUSSELL

4 416 MISS DAISY

Class: 69 CROSS RAILS O/F 2

Place Entry Horse
1 432 HERSHEY'S KISS
2 625 DANNY BOY
3 226 RUSSELL
4 416 MISS DAISY

Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3

Standard Points

Owner Rider Prize Points
STANLEY PAUL, KATIE CALLIN PARKINSON [1797] $0.00
SHAW, ANGELA ANGELA SHAW $0.00

Entries that competed: 11 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
WYATT, FRANK SHANON CHURIKOV [5498] $55.00 10.00
STANLEY PAUL, KATIE CALLIN PARKINSON [1797] $47.00 6.00
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KATRINA STANFIELD $40.00 4.00
HYMERS, MEGHAN [804] MEGHAN HYMERS [804] $40.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 20 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $55.00 10.00
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $47.00 6.00
LABANOVICH, LEAH LEAH LABANOVICH $40.00 4.00
WRENSHALL, DON KARINA MAHER-VILES $40.00 2.00
GROSSE, SARA FAY HRENYK $0.00 1.00
SCHIMPL, JULIE KATELIN SCHIMPL [2535] $0.00 0.50
DEAN, JESSICA [4483] JESSICA DEAN [4483] $0.00
MILLS, DAKOTA [2785] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00

Entries that competed: 21 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
LABANOVICH, LEAH LEAH LABANOVICH $55.00 10.00
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $47.00 6.00
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $40.00 4.00
GROSSE, SARA FAY HRENYK $40.00 2.00
MEEKE, SARAH TAYLOR MASON $0.00 1.00
ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719] KATIE WILSON $0.00 0.50
DONOVAN, NICOLE [8991] NICOLE DONOVAN [8991] $0.00
DEAN, JESSICA [4483] JESSICA DEAN [4483] $0.00

Entries that competed: 21 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
CHONG, JACQUELINE [1615] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $55.00 10.00
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $47.00 6.00
PERRIN, MEGAN [2528] MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $40.00 4.00
LABANOVICH, LEAH LEAH LABANOVICH $40.00 2.00
WYATT, FRANK SHANON CHURIKOV [5498] $0.00 1.00
DEAN, JESSICA [4483] JESSICA DEAN [4483] $0.00 1.00
DIXON, SYLVIA SARAH CROFT [2027] $0.00
IVENS, EMMA EMMA IVENS $0.00

Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA PIPER MCCONACHIE $35.00 10.00
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| AMELIA GATTI $29.00 6.00
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745] VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $27.00 4.00
SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597] ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $26.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA PIPER MCCONACHIE $35.00 10.00
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| AMELIA GATTI $29.00 6.00
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745] VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $27.00 4.00
SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597] ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $26.00 2.00

Entries that competed: 4

Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3

Place Entry Horse
1 432 HERSHEY'S KISS
2 625 DANNY BOY
3 226 RUSSELL
Class: 71 CROSS RAILS U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 625 DANNY BOY
2 432 HERSHEY'S KISS
3 226 RUSSELL
4 416 MISS DAISY

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1

Place Horse

EWSZ JARICO

JUST BETWEEN US
CATRINA DORATA
EVERMORE

633 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
680 SOUTH PACIFIC

141 FARNJOY

183 FOREIGN AFFAIR

142 FREEDOM

Class: 73 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 2

Place

Entry
595
591
687
609

o 9N R W N =

Horse

EWSZ JARICO
EVERMORE
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
FREEDOM

SOUTH PACIFIC
CATRINA DORATA

183 FOREIGN AFFAIR

646 MONTY GO BAY

141 FARNJOY

Class: 74 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 3

Place

Entry
595
609
633
142
630
687

—

o X NN R W N

Horse

JUST BETWEEN US
EVERMORE

FOREIGN AFFAIR
CATRINA DORATA
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
SOUTH PACIFIC

595 EWSZ JARICO

646 MONTY GO BAY

141 FARNJOY

Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

Entry
591
609
183
687
633
630

—

R-JEN- - BC U I L

Horse

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
EWSZ JARICO

JUST BETWEEN US
MONTY GO BAY
FREEDOM

FOREIGN AFFAIR
CATRINA DORATA
EVERMORE

Entry
1 633

591
646
142
183
687
609

@ NN N A WN

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA
BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]

SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY
ALLEN, LAURA

AMOS, ERIN [2456]
BIMM, ROSALYND
LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]
VAN KLINK, SUE [1757]

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY

ALLEN, LAURA

VAN KLINK, SUE [1757]

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
BIMM, ROSALYND

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY

LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
ALLEN, LAURA

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
BIMM, ROSALYND

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

ALLEN, LAURA

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
VAN KLINK, SUE [1757]
LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]
JOHNSTON, BRENLEY

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
PIPER MCCONACHIE $35.00 10.00
AMELIA GATTI $29.00 6.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $27.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMELIA GATTI $25.00 10.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $19.00 6.00
VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $18.00 4.00
ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $17.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
STEPHANIE YAKE $35.00 10.00
NATALIE ANDONIAN $29.00 6.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $27.00 4.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $26.00 2.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 1.00
EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00 0.50
EDEN ROWLAND [4995] $0.00
CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00
SERENITY MOURNAHAN [5242] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
STEPHANIE YAKE $35.00 10.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $29.00 6.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $27.00 4.00
SERENITY MOURNAHAN [5242] $26.00 2.00
EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00 1.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 0.50
CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00
BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00
EDEN ROWLAND [4995] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
NATALIE ANDONIAN $35.00 10.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $29.00 6.00
CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $27.00 4.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $26.00 2.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 1.00
EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00 0.50
STEPHANIE YAKE $0.00
BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00
EDEN ROWLAND [4995] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VICTORIA BECKETT $25.00 10.00
STEPHANIE YAKE $19.00 6.00
NATALIE ANDONIAN $18.00 4.00
BAILEY RICE [4590] $17.00 2.00
SERENITY MOURNAHAN [5242] $0.00 1.00
CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00 0.50
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00
BRENLEY JOHNSTON $0.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE

Entries that competed: 12

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
9 680 SOUTH PACIFIC AMOS, ERIN [2456] EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00
Class: 80 AEQUITATION OVER FENCES Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 204 ESCADOR HAYES, KIRBY [307] KIRBY HAYES [307] $0.00 10.00
2 447 KANDY DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 6.00
3 493 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 4.00
4 634 WEXFORD DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 2.00
5 632 RAMICOR KARMALLY, NATALIE JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 1.00
Class: 81 AEQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 447 KANDY DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 10.00
2 631 PICASSO THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| AMELIA DODDS $0.00 6.00
3 634 WEXFORD DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 4.00
4 150 SARACEN WOLLISON, RACHEL ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 2.00
5 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00 1.00
6 632 RAMICOR KARMALLY, NATALIE JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 0.50
7 199 ASK ME ANYTHING CLUNE, AVERY SASHA MATTA [5462] $0.00
8 493 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
Class: 83 B EQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 14 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 10.00
2 575 STYLE KERRIGAN, TENILLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 6.00
3 526 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 4.00
4 647 LADY GREY ELLIS, HANNA [97581] HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00 2.00
5 490 GOLDEN MAELLE SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00 1.00
6 524 LUCK OF THE IRISH O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063] JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00 0.50
7 438 GOLDEN KISSES RAINEY, CANDICE [3374] CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00
8 466 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00
Class: 84 C EQUITATION OVER FENCES Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 85 C EQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 16 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 635 WENI'M TEN WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 10.00
2 644 MY PRINCE CHARMING BLAKELY, ANDERSON ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00 6.00
3 624 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 4.00
4 619 MOJO RISIN NEWEY, MEAGHAN ALISON KELLETT $0.00 2.00
5 497 QUICKSTEP N TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00 1.00
6 122 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 0.50
7 117 WELL KEPT SECRET VILES, AILI [5238] AILI VILES [5238] $0.00
8 692 IRISH LADDY NORTON, CAROL [2401] BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00
9 592 ACE OF HEARTS SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00
Class: 88 JHHS CHILDREN'S TRAINING MEDAL Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 464 ACCOMPLICE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] JACK MURPHY [5288] $0.00 10.00
2 631 PICASSO THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| AMELIA DODDS $0.00 6.00
3 463 SMOOTH SAILING LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 4.00
4 575 STYLE KERRIGAN, TENILLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 2.00
5 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00 1.00
6 490 GOLDEN MAELLE SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00 0.50
7 558 DOUBLE TAKE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] BAYLI COHEN $0.00
8 421 PARK WOOD AFFAIR LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA THALIA GIAVANOGLOU $0.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Class: 89 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S MEDAL Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 629 ISLE OF MAN HIGGINS, SHELLEY JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 10.00
2 466 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00 6.00
3 626 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 4.00
4 459 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00 2.00
5 467 STEWART'S WAY CUMMINGS, LISA [8553] REBECCA REED $0.00 1.00
6 526 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 0.50
7 549 NOVELLA KERRIGAN, TENILLE ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048] $0.00
Class: 90 CE TRILLIUM CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'0 Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 150 SARACEN WOLLISON, RACHEL ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 10.00
2 473 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00 6.00
3 493 INVESTED HONOUR SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 4.00
4 634 WEXFORD DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00 2.00
5 632 RAMICOR KARMALLY, NATALIE JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 1.00
6 477 AVRO AERO DOIGE, JAMIE [2535] ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 0.50
Class: 91 JHHS ADULT AM 2'6" MEDAL Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 676 KEEWAYDIN CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194] LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 10.00
2 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00 6.00
3 691 ICE CASCADE JONES, SANDY SANDY JONES $0.00 4.00
4 698 NAMASTE POSEN, ALLISON [2599] ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00 2.00
Class: 92 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED ADULT MEDAL Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 221 WINSTON TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259] VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00 10.00
2 568 WIMBLEDON BASSILI, TARA [2113] JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00 6.00
3 689 KINGSIZED GEORGAS, SUE SUE GEORGAS $0.00 4.00
4 682 BOUND FOR GLORY MELO, CHRISTINE [2275] RILEY ALLISON $0.00 2.00
Class: 93 CE TRILLIUM ADULT AM. EQUITATION O/F Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 586 SONNENKOENIGIN GREENWOOD, RALPH [8272] KELSIE COLE [5142] $0.00 10.00
2 413 COUER DE WILHELM GROSSE, SARA SARA GROSSE $0.00 6.00
3 225 WINSTON MONTGOMERY, SHANNON KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 4.00
4 224 OPENING BID MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00 2.00
5 616 FIVE ALIVE PATERSON, KADY KADY PATERSON $0.00 1.00
Class: 94 JR/AM JUMPER MEDAL Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 185 CINCO VON BUTTLAR, SABRINA SABRINA VON BUTTLAR $0.00 10.00
2 622 BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KATRINA STANFIELD $0.00 6.00
3 203 ISABELLAII WYATT, FRANK SHANON CHURIKOV [5498] $0.00 4.00
4 621 ALTAIRA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JESSICA BURGESS [2750] $0.00 2.00
Class: 95 LEAD LINE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 226 RUSSELL BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745] AUTUMN BRAITHEWAITE [4388] $0.00 10.00
2 450 MAKE YOUR MARK SCHIMPL, JULIE ZOEY GODIN $0.00 6.00
Class: 96 WALK TROT EQUITATION Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 226 RUSSELL BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745] VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00 10.00
2 625 DANNY BOY THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| AMELIA GATTI $0.00 6.00
3 432 HERSHEY'S KISS DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00 4.00
Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 12 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT

Place Horse

ADAGIO
KEEWAYDIN
WINSTON
WINSTON

FIVE ALIVE

BOUND FOR GLORY
NAMASTE
KINGSIZED

Entry
214
676
221
225
616
682
698
689

Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse

LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
WEN I'M TEN

MY PRINCE CHARMING
WIND DANCER CAVALIER
GINGER SNAP

LUCK OF THE IRISH
PLAYING TAG

IRISH LADDY

Entry

1 485
635
644
407
518
524
523
692

Class: 200 JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL

Place

0 NN A WN

Horse

CASABLANCA

ELLA ENCHANTED
ORIENT

RIO'S REFLECTION
STEADY AS SHE GOES
MOJO RISIN
STRONGBOW
LEADING MAN

Entry

1 624
593
215
637
596
619
620
696

Class: 206 0.75 METER IMM J/O

Place

@ NN N A W N

Horse

1 206 MON CHERIE JOLIE
590 IDENTITY CRISIS
191 KINGS RANSOM
190 GONE BANANAS
668 REGINAL

594 HIGH HOPES

200 VANELLOPE

588 ASK NO MORE

Class: 207 0.75 METER SPEED

Place

Entry

W NN N AR W N

Horse

MON CHERIE JOLIE
PHOTOGENIC
REGINAL

LAUREL

588 ASK NO MORE

155 WE'LL SEE

191 KINGS RANSOM
657 TRENDY INTERN

Class: 208 0.75 METER IMM J/O

Place

Entry

1 206
154
668
694

W NN N AW N

Entry Horse
1 206 MON CHERIE JOLIE

2 154 PHOTOGENIC

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]
CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]
MONTGOMERY, SHANNON
PATERSON, KADY

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
POSEN, ALLISON [2599]
GEORGAS, SUE

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
BRECH, JENNIFER
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]

NEWEY, MEAGHAN

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 21

Owner

ALLISON, SAMANTHA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA
MURPHY-BEAUDET, EVE
PERRIN, JENNIFER
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
CHAN, KITTY [3317]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 18

Owner

ALLISON, SAMANTHA
BOWEN, AMANDA [3231]
PERRIN, JENNIFER
NORTON, CAROL [2401]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA
SIMMONS, LORI

Entries that competed: 18

Owner

ALLISON, SAMANTHA
BOWEN, AMANDA [3231]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points
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Rider Prize Points
VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00 10.00
LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00 6.00
VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00 4.00
KRYSTEN LAMMERT $0.00 2.00
KADY PATERSON $0.00 1.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 0.50
ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00
SUE GEORGAS $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00 10.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 6.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00 4.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 2.00
KATYA BZOWE] [4667] $0.00 1.00
JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00 0.50
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00 10.00
RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00 6.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 4.00
MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00 2.00
ANNIE GRAY $0.00 1.00
ALISON KELLETT $0.00 0.50
ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $0.00
EMMA MCILMOYLE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $47.00 6.00
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $40.00 4.00
EVE MURPHY-BEAUDET $40.00 2.00
JENNIFER PERRIN $0.00 1.00
CHARLOTTE HALES $0.00 0.50
KITTY CHAN [3317] $0.00
MADISON LEE [3179] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
AMANDA BOWEN [3231] $47.00 6.00
JENNIFER PERRIN $40.00 4.00
MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $40.00 2.00
MADISON LEE [3179] $0.00 1.00
MADELINE BALL [5873] $0.00 0.50
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $0.00
CHRISTIAN SIMMONS $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
AMANDA BOWEN [3231] $47.00 6.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 208 0.75 METER IMM J/O

Place Horse

HIGH HOPES
ASK NO MORE
REGINAL

SABER

KINGS RANSOM
IDENTITY CRISIS

Class: 209 JHHS TRAINING JUMPER MEDAL
Place

1 454
154

Entry

3 594
588
668
156
191
590

0 9 N A

Horse

TAKE NOTICE
PHOTOGENIC
MIDWAY

HEY, EDDIE!

MON CHERIE JOLIE
MILESTONE

LADY "O"
COLONEL

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT
Place

1 680

2 633

3 183

4 687

Entry

@ N NN A W N
[
[=3
(=)

Entry Horse

SOUTH PACIFIC
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
FOREIGN AFFAIR

CATRINA DORATA

Class: 100A JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M/L PONY

Place Entry Horse
1 678 FOX N SOX
2 195 DEEP N' DELICIOUS
3 193  WRENWOODS FANCY BLUE
Class: 100B JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9"
Place Entry Horse
1 637 RIO'S REFLECTION
2 215 ORIENT
3 677 BECAUSE I SAID SO
4 592 ACE OF HEARTS
5 612 THE BODYGUARD
6 619 MOJO RISIN
7 624 CASABLANCA
8 432 HERSHEY'S KISS
Class: 100C JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY
Place Entry Horse
1 635 WENI'M TEN
2 438 GOLDEN KISSES
3 644 MY PRINCE CHARMING
4 485 LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET
5 523 PLAYING TAG
6 518 GINGER SNAP
7 524 LUCK OF THE IRISH
8 407 WIND DANCER CAVALIER
Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'- CHILD
Place Entry Horse
1 150 SARACEN
2 447 KANDY DANZA
3 495 GREY EXPECTATIONS

Entries that competed:

Owner

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
PERRIN, JENNIFER
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]
BOCCONGELLE, MARISSA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed:

Owner

SCHIMPL, JULIE

BOWEN, AMANDA [3231]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

ALLISON, SAMANTHA

REEVE, TYLER

WHITE, KAROLINA [5863]
CAMPESE, SARAH

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

AMOS, ERIN [2456]
ALLEN, LAURA

LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]
JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV
CLARKE, CHANEL [5763]
DONAGHY, NAVEEN DONAGHY

Entries that competed:

Owner

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]

SCOTT, SAVANNAH

SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]

GROSSER, DONA [5110]

NEWEY, MEAGHAN

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA

Entries that competed:

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
BLAKELY, ANDERSON
SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]
BRECH, JENNIFER
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

WOLLISON, RACHEL
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
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18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHARLOTTE HALES $40.00 4.00
MADISON LEE [3179] $40.00 2.00
JENNIFER PERRIN $0.00 1.00
NIKKI SNAZEL [7737] $0.00 0.50
MARISSA BOCCONGELLE $0.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATELIN SCHIMPL [2535] $0.00 10.00
AMANDA BOWEN [3231] $0.00 6.00
KAITLIN CLAY $0.00 4.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $0.00 2.00
SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00 1.00
ABIGAIL MCBRIDE $0.00 0.50
KAROLINA WHITE [5863] $0.00
SARAH CAMPESE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00 10.00
VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 6.00
CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00 4.00
KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 10.00
CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00 6.00
NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00 4.00
19 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00 10.00
ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00 6.00
SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00 4.00
HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00 2.00
EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00 1.00
ALISON KELLETT $0.00 0.50
QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00
PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 10.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00 6.00
ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00 4.00
MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00 2.00
JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00 1.00
KATYA BZOWEI] [4667] $0.00 0.50
JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 10.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 6.00
ETHAN PITRE [4743] $0.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'- CHILD

Place Entry
4 493
5 473
6 632

Horse

INVESTED HONOUR
INVIDIA

RAMICOR

Class: 100E JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3'

Place Entry

Class: 100F JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9

Place

1 568
565
412
682
224
689
480
269

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

Horse

WIMBLEDON

NEXT ENDEAVOUR
CHICAGO K

BOUND FOR GLORY
OPENING BID
KINGSIZED
SEARCH WARRANT
LEXINGTON

Class: 100G JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9

Place Entry

526
150
626
473
493
466
467
549
477

—

o NN AR W N

Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'

Place Entry
1 585
2 212
3 408
4 493
5 614

Horse

OFF ICE TIME
SARACEN
EDELWEISS
INVIDIA

INVESTED HONOUR
THEODORE
STEWART'S WAY
NOVELLA

AVRO AERO

Horse

THE MATCHMAKER
FIFTH STREET
BOMBAY
INVESTED HONOUR
NIIGONS HALO HT

Class: 1001 JUDGED SCHOOLING TRILL 3'3

Place Entry

Horse

Class: 100J JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT

Place Entry
1 691
2 214
3 698
4 495

Horse

ICE CASCADE
ADAGIO

NAMASTE

GREY EXPECTATIONS

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6

Place

1 631
463
447
464
466
575
421
199

Entry

@ NN N A W N

Horse

PICASSO

SMOOTH SAILING
KANDY DANZA
ACCOMPLICE
THEODORE

STYLE

PARK WOOD AFFAIR
ASK ME ANYTHING

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
KARMALLY, NATALIE

Rider
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner Rider
Entries that competed: 12

Owner Rider

BASSILI, TARA [2113] JULIE MORRIS [5437]

BLACK, KENZIE [3735] KENZIE BLACK [3735]

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER
GEORGAS, SUE

CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

LINDSAY ELLIOTT

RILEY ALLISON

HEATHER MILOVANOVIC
SUE GEORGAS

THERESA HOFFMAN [2653]
EMILY COLLETT [2724]

Entries that competed: 13

Owner

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
WOLLISON, RACHEL
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]

Rider
PAXTON YODER [4594]
ARDEN KELL [3729]
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
ROWEN HAHN [4677]
REBECCA REED
ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
GONG, JESSICA [4521]
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
LEVERS, FIONA [4194]

Rider
KELSIE COLE [5142]
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
CANDACE HUDSON [2420]

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

JONES, SANDY SANDY JONES

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059] VICTORIA STEELE [2059]

POSEN, ALLISON [2599] ALLISON POSEN [2599]

MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

ETHAN PITRE [4743]

Entries that competed: 18

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA
CLUNE, AVERY

Rider
AMELIA DODDS
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
JACK MURPHY [5288]
ROWEN HAHN [4677]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
THALIA GIAVANOGLOU
SASHA MATTA [5462]
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Prize Points
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize

Points

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6

Entries that competed: 18

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5
Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
9 623 BY THE MOONLIGHT THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00
Class: 100L JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6 Entries that competed: 15 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 672 NARNIAK AMELI, MARIAM [2002] MARIAM AMELI [2002] $0.00 10.00
2 698 NAMASTE POSEN, ALLISON [2599] ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00 6.00
3 301 WITHOUT A DOUBT DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747] KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $0.00 4.00
4 156 SABER SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] NIKKI SNAZEL [7737] $0.00 2.00
5 568 WIMBLEDON BASSILI, TARA [2113] JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00 1.00
6 565 NEXT ENDEAVOUR BLACK, KENZIE [3735] KENZIE BLACK [3735] $0.00 0.50
7 491 SMOKE ON THE WATER LAWLOR, WENDY [5500] WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00
8 400 JACKSON FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370] MEAGHAN CHAMBERS [5889] $0.00
Class: 100P XRAILS SCHOOLING Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100Q JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE Entries that competed: 12 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 633 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE ALLEN, LAURA VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00 10.00
2 687 CATRINA DORATA JACKMAN, LAURA [2376] KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00 6.00
3 591 JUST BETWEEN US MACGREGOR, PAM [308] NATALIE ANDONIAN $0.00 4.00
4 595 EWSZ JARICO SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737] STEPHANIE YAKE $0.00 2.00
5 612 THE BODYGUARD GROSSER, DONA [5110] LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00 1.00
6 609 EVERMORE JOHNSTON, BRENLEY BRENLEY JOHNSTON $0.00 0.50
7 646 MONTY GO BAY SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00
8 183 FOREIGN AFFAIR LOGAN, PATRICK [5778] CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00
Class: 101N JUMPER CLEAR ROUND 1M Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 410 AVANTI USSHER, CAROLYN NATALIE PALLANDI [2623] $0.00 10.00
Class: 1010 CLEAR ROUND .90 METER Entries that competed: 15 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 101R .75M CLEAR ROUND Entries that competed: 19 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100AA JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M/L PONY Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 678 FOX N SOX CHERYL COULTER PREZIUSO, COV AYELA WRIGHT $0.00 10.00
Class: 100BB JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9" Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 495 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] ETHAN PITRE [4743] $0.00 10.00
2 432 HERSHEY'S KISS DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA PIPER MCCONACHIE $0.00 6.00
3 122 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00 4.00
4 497 QUICKSTEP N TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00 2.00
5 677 BECAUSE I SAID SO SCOTT, SAVANNAH SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00 1.00
Class: 100CC JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 450 MAKE YOUR MARK SCHIMPL, JULIE ZOEY GODIN $0.00 10.00
Class: 100EE JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3'0 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100FF JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9 Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 224 OPENING BID MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00 10.00
2 269 LEXINGTON FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370] EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00 6.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100FF JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLIUM 5

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]
STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]

VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]

Entries that competed: 6

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse
3 221 WINSTON
4 214 ADAGIO
Class: 100GG JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9
Place Entry Horse
1 466 THEODORE
2 209 HEAVEN SENT
3 629 ISLE OF MAN
4 459 JUST BECAUSE
5 477 AVRO AERO
6 473 INVIDIA
Class: 100HH JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'
Place Entry Horse
1 493 INVESTED HONOUR
2 408 BOMBAY
Class: 100JJ JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT
Place Entry Horse
1 214 ADAGIO
2 495 GREY EXPECTATIONS
Class: 100KK JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6
Place Entry Horse
1 113 CRYSTALW

212 FIFTH STREET
490 GOLDEN MAELLE
549 NOVELLA

558 DOUBLE TAKE
647 LADY GREY

Class: 100LL JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6

A U A W N

Place Entry Horse
1 676 KEEWAYDIN
2 301 WITHOUT A DOUBT
3 139 CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
4 400 JACKSON
5 465 BRAVADO
6 156 SABER
Class: 100QQ JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE
Place Entry Horse
1 687 CATRINA DORATA

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ROY, KRISTINA

HIGGINS, SHELLEY
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]

Rider
ROWEN HAHN [4677]
KRISTINA ROY
JULIA INGARAO [3565]
JESSICA ROCHA [4645]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]

Rider
SYDNEY FRANKLIN
ASHLEY COOPER [2813]

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]

MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

Rider

VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
ETHAN PITRE [4743]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

BURELLE, ALIX

GONG, JESSICA [4521]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ELLIS, HANNA [97581]

Rider
ABIGAIL DELORME
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]

ERIN CIMRING [4536]
ISABELLE HUMPHRIES [5048]
BAYLI COHEN

HANNA ELLIS [97581]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]
DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]
ARVAY, ALANA [4014]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]

Rider
LUCY GILBERT [5366]
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747]
LOUISE MCGINN [5740]
MEAGHAN CHAMBERS [5889]
MEGAN CORNWELL [2970]
NIKKI SNAZEL [7737]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]

Rider
KIERNEY WILLIAMS

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1

based on placing.

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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